© 2021 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2103
2-FT U6 Models
Project:
Date:
Catalog No:
Prepared By:
U SERIES - LED U6 Tube (2-FT)
The U SERIES - LED U6 Tube, Up to 135 lm/W, Type A or Type B,

Operating Temperature:  -4°F to 95°F (-20°C to 35°C)
Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Size Type Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT
Beam
Angle Dimming Color
U6-840-15P-G6R-EB 2-FT A 15W 120-277V 0.13A@120V, 0.05A@277V 2250 125 lm/W 4000K 160° 0-10V White
U6-850-15P-G6R-EB 2-FT A 15W 120-277V 0.13A@120V, 0.05A@277V 2250 125 lm/W 5000K 160° 0-10V White
U6-840-17P-G4-BP 2-FT B 17W 120-277V 0.14A@120V, 0.05A@277V 2300 135 lm/W 4000K 160° No White
U6-850-17P-G4-BP 2-FT B 17W 120-277V 0.14A@120V, 0.05A@277V 2300 135 lm/W 5000K 160° No White
© 2021 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2103
Brand Model Brand Model
Eiko-Powermaster PM-2X32T8-UNV-IS-L Philips I0P-3P32-HL-N
Eiko-Powermaster PM-3X32T8-UNV-IS-H Philips I0P-3P32-N
Eiko-Powermaster PM-4X32T8-UNV-IS-L Philips I0P-4P32-LW-N
Espen VE232MVHIPHE Philips I0PA-1P32-LW-N
Espen VE232MVHRPE Philips I0PA-1P32-N
Espen VE2P32MVHIPE Philips I0PA-2P32HL-SC
Espen VE2P32MVHIPHE Philips I0PA-2P32-LW-N
Espen VE3P32MVHIPE Philips I0PA-4P32-N
Espen VE4P32MVHIPE Philips I0PA-4P32-SC
Fulham WHSG3-UNV-T8-IS Philips ICN-132-MC
Fulham WHSG4-UNV-T8-IS Philips ICN-1P32-N
GE GE132MAXP-N/ULTRA Philips ICN-2P32-N
GE GE-232-120-PS-N Philips ICN-3P32-N